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199701150000
14631

01/15/1997
10:36:17

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CLARK, JOHN
C

199405100001
52361

199701290000
28941

01/29/1997
09:07:01

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PALMER,
JAMES
HUNTER

199401110000
11581

199701310000
32181

01/31/1997
08:54:22

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES LIPSCOMB,
ROSE B

199312020003
84051

199702190000
51951

02/19/1997
08:40:59

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SUMMERFOR
D, BOBBIE G

199312090003
93701

199702190000
52731

02/19/1997
01:31:08

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

20 105 199702190000
52721

Lot#:119
Book:20
Pg:105
Desc:1997-
05272

199702190000
52791

02/19/1997
01:57:28

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199702190000
52781

Sec:19
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:1997-
05278

199702030000
35281

02/03/1997
01:10:55

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
NATIONAL
BANK

10 94 199609110003
00161

Lot#:96
Book:10 Pg:94
Desc:1996-
30016

199702210000
55861

02/21/1997
11:01:09

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199309300003
01181

199703110000
75261

03/11/1997
10:13:46

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

21 121 199703110000
75251

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:21
Pg:121
Desc:1997-
07525

199703240000
89071

03/24/1997
10:48:29

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

14 16 199612300004
24951

Lot#:126
Book:14 Pg:16
Desc:1996-
42495

199703270000
94501

03/27/1997
11:26:41

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

10 25 199703270000
94491

Lot#:7 Book:10
Pg:25
Desc:1997-
09449

199704150001
16011

04/15/1997
10:30:05

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

T & N
MORTGAGE
INC

18 39 199704150001
16001

Lot#:45 Lot:A
Book:18 Pg:39
Desc:1997-
11600

199704040001
03821

04/04/1997
08:22:16

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

6 93 199704040001
03811

Lot#:14 Book:6
Pg:93
Desc:1997-
10381



199705130001
48491

05/13/1997
08:46:54

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199705130001
48481

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:1997-
14848

199705140001
50601

05/14/1997
10:56:26

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

7 136 199705140001
50591

Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:136
Desc:1997-
15059

199706030001
71051

06/03/1997
08:42:38

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

4 60 199706030001
71041

Lot#:4 Blk:4
Book:4 Pg:60
Desc:1997-
17104

199706040001
74741

06/04/1997
11:28:15

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

21 105 199706040001
74731

Lot#:124
Book:21
Pg:105
Desc:1997-
17473

199706040001
74991

06/04/1997
12:08:49

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES MANHAM,
JEFFREY Y

199401110000
11221

199707020002
06401

07/02/1997
10:38:46

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

20 133 199707020002
06391

Lot#:9 Book:20
Pg:133
Desc:1997-
20639

199707030002
09241

07/03/1997
01:21:35

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

5 108 199707030002
09231

Lot#:30 Book:5
Pg:108
Desc:1997-
20923

199707100002
16681

07/10/1997
11:21:22

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES JESUIT,
JAMES M

199503020000
53431

199707290002
36841

07/29/1997
11:26:29

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199707290002
36831

Sec:14
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:1997-
23683

199708010002
42891

08/01/1997
03:00:05

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

21 16 199708010002
42881

Lot#:394
Book:21 Pg:16
Desc:1997-
24288

199709290003
12911

09/29/1997
10:38:30

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OAKMONT
MORTGAGE
CO

199708070002
49791

199710080003
28071

10/08/1997
11:10:42

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199709040002
83691

199711050003
62531

11/05/1997
12:51:28

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

16 153 199711050003
62521

Lot#:21
Book:16
Pg:153
Desc:1997-
36252

199712120004
04521

12/12/1997
11:13:11

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

9 6 199708260002
73221

Lot#:65 Book:9
Pg:6
Desc:1997-
27322



199712160004
07971

12/16/1997
08:37:38

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

22 108 199712160004
07961

Lot#:30
Book:22
Pg:108
Desc:1997-
40796

199712310004
25901

12/31/1997
04:02:25

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

22 142 199712310004
25891

Lot#:23
Book:22
Pg:142
Desc:1997-
42589

199701140000
13551

01/14/1997
08:59:11

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

20 18 199612300004
25931

Lot#:733
Book:20 Pg:18
Desc:1996-
42593


