Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701150000 14631	01/15/1997 10:36:17	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARK, JOHN C					199405100001 52361	·
199701290000 28941	01/29/1997 09:07:01	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PALMER, JAMES HUNTER					199401110000 11581	
199701310000 32181	01/31/1997 08:54:22	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LIPSCOMB, ROSE B					199312020003 84051	
199702190000 51951	02/19/1997 08:40:59	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SUMMERFOR D, BOBBIE G					199312090003 93701	
199702190000 52731	02/19/1997 01:31:08	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			20	105	199702190000 52721	Lot#:119 Book:20 Pg:105 Desc:1997- 05272
199702190000 52791	02/19/1997 01:57:28	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE					199702190000 52781	Sec:19 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:1997- 05278
199702030000 35281	02/03/1997 01:10:55	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES NATIONAL BANK			10	94	199609110003 00161	Lot#:96 Book:10 Pg:94 Desc:1996- 30016
199702210000 55861	02/21/1997 11:01:09	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP					199309300003 01181	
199703110000 75261	03/11/1997 10:13:46	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			21	121	199703110000 75251	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:21 Pg:121 Desc:1997- 07525
199703240000 89071	03/24/1997 10:48:29	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			14	16	199612300004 24951	Lot#:126 Book:14 Pg:16 Desc:1996- 42495
199703270000 94501	03/27/1997 11:26:41	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			10	25	199703270000 94491	Lot#:7 Book:10 Pg:25 Desc:1997- 09449
199704150001 16011	04/15/1997 10:30:05	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	T & N MORTGAGE INC			18	39	199704150001 16001	Lot#:45 Lot:A Book:18 Pg:39 Desc:1997- 11600
199704040001 03821	04/04/1997 08:22:16	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			6	93	199704040001 03811	Lot#:14 Book:6 Pg:93 Desc:1997- 10381

199705130001 48491	05/13/1997 08:46:54	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE				199705130001 48481	Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:1997- 14848
199705140001 50601	05/14/1997 10:56:26	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		7	136	199705140001 50591	Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:136 Desc:1997- 15059
199706030001 71051	06/03/1997 08:42:38	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		4	60	199706030001 71041	Lot#:4 Blk:4 Book:4 Pg:60 Desc:1997- 17104
199706040001 74741	06/04/1997 11:28:15	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		21	105	199706040001 74731	Lot#:124 Book:21 Pg:105 Desc:1997- 17473
199706040001 74991	06/04/1997 12:08:49	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MANHAM, JEFFREY Y				199401110000 11221	
199707020002 06401	07/02/1997 10:38:46	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		20	133	199707020002 06391	Lot#:9 Book:20 Pg:133 Desc:1997- 20639
199707030002 09241	07/03/1997 01:21:35	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		5	108	199707030002 09231	Lot#:30 Book:5 Pg:108 Desc:1997- 20923
199707100002 16681	07/10/1997 11:21:22	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JESUIT, JAMES M				199503020000 53431	
199707290002 36841	07/29/1997 11:26:29	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE				199707290002 36831	Sec:14 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:1997- 23683
199708010002 42891	08/01/1997 03:00:05	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		21	16	199708010002 42881	Lot#:394 Book:21 Pg:16 Desc:1997- 24288
199709290003 12911	09/29/1997 10:38:30	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OAKMONT MORTGAGE CO				199708070002 49791	
199710080003 28071	10/08/1997 11:10:42	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP				199709040002 83691	
199711050003 62531	11/05/1997 12:51:28	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		16	153	199711050003 62521	Lot#:21 Book:16 Pg:153 Desc:1997- 36252
199712120004 04521	12/12/1997 11:13:11	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		9	6	199708260002 73221	Lot#:65 Book:9 Pg:6 Desc:1997- 27322

12/16/1997 08:37:38	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		22	108	199712160004 07961	Lot#:30 Book:22 Pg:108 Desc:1997- 40796
12/31/1997 04:02:25	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		22	142	199712310004 25891	Lot#:23 Book:22 Pg:142 Desc:1997- 42589
01/14/1997 08:59:11	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		20	18	199612300004 25931	Lot#:733 Book:20 Pg:18 Desc:1996- 42593